
 
 

STATUTORY HOLIDAYS – 2022 

 
 

The following is the statutory holiday schedule which will be observed by TRCA during 
the year 2022. 

 

 
Statutory Holiday Date Observed 

*New Year’s Day *Monday January 3, 2022 

Family Day Monday February 21, 2022 

Good Friday Friday April 15, 2022 

Victoria Day Monday May 23, 2022 

Canada Day Friday July 1, 2022 

Civic Holiday Monday August 1, 2022 

Labour Day Monday September 5, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 10, 2022 

*Christmas Day *Monday December 26, 2022 

*Boxing Day *Tuesday December 27, 2022 

Festive Closure Day Wednesday December 28, 2022 

Festive Closure Day Thursday December 29, 2022 

Festive Closure Day Friday December 30, 2022 

*New Year’s Day *Monday January 2, 2023 
 

*Observed on a different day as the stat holiday falls on a weekend. 

 
 

Festive Closure Days will be observed on December 28, 29 and 30, 2022. 
 

The Festive Closure days are paid in accordance with TRCA’s Paid Time Off Policy. 
 
As operational requirements vary by business unit, observance of paid holidays will be 
subject to the discretion of the Divisional Director. 
 

 
If you have any questions regarding this information, please contact your Supervisor 
or Human Resources. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://torontoregion.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/TRCAPolicies/Policies/HR-3.01-P_Paid_Time_Off_2022_06_13.pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=WUJ3Rd

